



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

SUIT NO.1854 OF 2004

Vegetable Processors (I) Pvt. Ltd. & Ors. ... Plaintiffs
V/s.
NV Intergarden SA ... Defendant

Ms.Priyanka Patel i/by S.Priya for plaintiffs.

CORAM: K.R.SHRIRAM, J.

DATED : 23rd JUNE, 2014.

P.C. :

1 In the order dated 16.6.2014 in the 2nd line the words
“plaintiffs” should be read as “defendants”.

2 Time to carry out the amendment is also extended by one
week.

(K.R.SHRIRAM, J.)