



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SUIT NO.1854 OF 2004

Vegetable Processors (I) Pvt. Ltd. & Ors.Plaintiffs

V/s.

M.V. Intergarden SADefendant

Ms. Priyanka Patel for the Plaintiffs.

Mr. M. Khan for the Defendant.

**CORAM : K.R.SHRIRAM,J
DATE : 15th September, 2014**

P.C.:-

1 Mentioned. Not on board.

2 The time to file affidavit in lieu of examination in chief, list of witnesses and compilation of documents is extended upto and including 25th September, 2014.

3 The suit to be listed on 6th October, 2014 for marking of documents instead of 26th September, 2014.

(K.R.SHRIRAM,J)