



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

SUIT NO.1854 OF 2004

Vegetable Processors (India) Pvt. Ltd. and Ors. ... Plaintiffs
Versus
Global Green International NV ... Defendant

Ms. Benedicha Lobo i/by M/s. Katariya and Associates, for Plaintiffs.
Mr. Mutahhar Khan i/by M/s. Mulla and Mulla and Craigie Blunt and Caroe, for
Defendant.

CORAM: S.J. KATHAWALLA, J.

DATE: 28th JANUARY, 2016

P.C.:

1. Mentioned. Not on board. Taken on board.
2. Time to record cross-examination of P.W.1 by the learned
Commissioner is extended upto 05-02-2016. Stand over to 09-02-2016.

(S.J.KATHAWALLA, J.)